RCG_sluitersmeeting 23/03/2013
Uitslag

60m horden 0,84m/5H Min Men Time :13:19

Heat:1
1 8680 Glorie Tristan 00 MACW 10.26
2 8060 Van Nieuwenhove Stijn 00 ACW 10.58
3 8821 Sprangers Liam 01 KAAG 10.68
4 8573 Buedts Tuur 00 RIEM 11.29
5 7195 Mazebo Simon 00 ATH 11.41
6 7193 Henry Robin 01 ROCA 11.60
7 7909 D'hooghe Zico 01 AVZK 11.98
60m horden 0,84m/5H Min Men Time :13:19
Heat:2
1 8137 Hens Kobe 00 KAAG 10.78
2 7933 Van Poucke Dante 00 RCG 11.34
3 7925 De Visscher Lorenzo 01 RCG 11.47
4 8231 Wildemeersch Thijs 01 ACBR 11.64
5 8517 De Smet Yann 01 VS 11.90
6 8381 Van Britsom Michiel 01 AVLO 11.90
60m horden 0,84m/5H Min Men Time :13:19
Heat:3
1 7924 Cherlet Joost 01 RCG 11.34
2 8656 Thevissen Yani 00 AVZK 11.81
3 7977 Pauwels Thomas 00 KAAG 11.92
4 8068 Marien Sverre 00 ACHL 11.98
5 8274 Thienpont Michiel 01 KAAG 12.36
6 8847 Busschaert Bartel 00 AZW 12.57
7 9163 Daniels Bart 01 ATAC 12.73
60m horden 0,84m/5H Min Men Time :13:19
Heat:4
1 7573 Ribiere Jimmy 00 CABW 11.10
2 8263 Lagast Karel 00 KAAG 11.89
3 576 Mpane Enkobo Aza 04 CABW 12.67
4 7543 Bardiau Maxime 01 CABW 12.99
5 7490 Stassin Olivier 00 WS 13.22
7574 Ribiere Axel 00 CABW DNF
60m horden 0,762m/5H Min V Time :13:27
Heat:1
1 7620 Massignhani Beau 01 GENK 9.79
2 6225 Depinois Eline 00 OSGA 10.11
3 7083 Van De Velde Sofie 00 AZW 10.15
4 6274 Lopez Castellanos Fiona 00 MOHA 10.18
5 6896 Van De Woestyne Nele 00 KAAG 10.29
6 7017 Beeckmans Maud 00 OLSE 10.38
7 7107 Vandervelden Lotte 00 LOOI 10.57
8 6804 Ooms Janne 01 VMOL 10.62



60m horden 0,762m/5H Min V Time :13:27

Heat:2

6733
7933
6860
6126
6209
7012
6856

NoubhWwWNR

60m horden 0,762m/5H Min V Time :

Heat:3

7296
7555
7777
6736
7747
6134
6171
6125

NoubhWwWNR

60m horden 0,762m/5H Min V Time:

Heat:4

7578
6867
7903
7061
6906
6796
6471

Nou b~ WwWNBRE

60m horden 0,762m/5H Min V Time :

Heat:5

6172
6901
7487
6380
7456
7612

ok, WwNRH

60m horden 0,762m/5H Min V Time:

Heat:6

6909
6523
7268
7942
5976
6622
7169

Noubh WNBE

Coquyt Justine
Damman Axelle
De Foer Lotte
Pardoms Emilie
Paquet Pauline
De Beule Judith
De Plu Luna

De Clercq Alix

Kegels Margot

Ameys Febe

Ingels Marthe

Van Hansewyck Jutte
De Bled Kassandra
Vandenabeele Typhaine
Pozza Zelia

Bracke Jill

Burm Antje
Verduyn Jane
Walraevens Jule
Segers Marie
Vereecke Hanna
Franc Wendy

Vandenabeele Cyrielle
Vanhalst Sara
Verbeeck Lissa
Dussaussois Emma
Van Den Berghe Sylvia
Goethals llleana

Goossens Zita
Delporte Anyte
Agwazie Angel
Lenaerts Sofie
Gilles Sophie
Lombart Lucile
Engelen Sara

60m horden 0,762m/5H Pup V Time

Heat:1
1 5089
2 4246

Germaux Lenne
Lagast Ester

00
00
00
00
00
00
01

13:27

00
01
00
01
01
00
01
01

13:27

01
00
01
00
01
00
01

13:27

01
01
01
01
00
01

13:27

00
00
01
00
00
01
01

:13:41

02
02

RCG
HAC
ACW
ACLE
SMAC
KAAG
RCG

KAAG
GRIM
OEH
RCG
VAC
ATH
ACLO
ACLE

RCG
ACW
HAC
LEBB
DEIN
KAAG
ACLE

ACLO
DEIN
OLSE
ACLO
LEBB
AZW

AVLO
CABW
ACME
ATAC
CABW
CABW
ATAC

GENK
KAAG

10.23
10.34
10.48
10.72
10.84
10.86
12.08

10.62
10.77
10.82
10.90
11.08
11.19
11.42
DNF

11.17
11.18
11.35
11.48
11.50
11.59
13.36

12.35
12.84
12.90
13.01
13.83
15.12

10.00
10.64
10.66
11.06
12.89
13.17
13.38

10.85
11.14



Nouhk~Ww

60m horden 0,762m/5H Pup V Time :13:41

4094 Hanssens llana
3243 Barham Salma
3480 Cossez Perrine
4280 Heyvaert Luca
3722 Ndjip Nyemeck Yanla

Heat:2

Noubh WNBRE

60m horden 0,762m/5H Pup V Time :13:41

3501 Sclavont Lastinie
3241 Henno Lisa

4107 Van Den Broek Truus
3987 Vandenborre Elien
4703 Moens Joyce

3910 Milloen Nele

3502 Sclavont Ysolde

Heat:3

Noubh WN B

60m horden 0,762m/5H Pup V Time :13:41

4923 Boon Fien

4047 Marien Kjersti

4372 Liefooghe Jo-anne
4000 Danneel Elisa

4141 Lingier Trui

3242 Henneau Sarah
4967 Van Hoyweghen Sara

Heat:4

oNoOOUL A WNR

60m horden 0,762m/5H

3920 Coquyt Maxence
4682 De Raeve Maite
4413 Capa Nilay

5675 Owusu Beryl

4173 Jolie Charlotte
4240 De Meulder Joke
5112 Vanhoutte Laure
4510 Decaesteker Marion

Heat:5

Nou b, WwWNBRE

60m horden 0,762m/5H Pup V Time :13:41

4017 Hillen Amber

4506 Van Goubergen Anne-sophi.
3933 Servaes Laura

3388 Dupont Camille

3503 De Bock Laetitia

4891 Ghilgemyn Hanne

3599 Bru Eleonore

Heat:6

ouhWNR

4030 De Foer Marit

4127 Van Campenhout Margot
4150 Vandervorst Erika

4299 Sautier Noriane

3170 Melaet Tiffany

3973 Vander Motten Merel

02
02
02
02
02

02
03
02
02
03
02
02

02
03
03
03
03
03
03

02
02
03
03
03
02
02
02

Pup V Time :13:41

02
02
02
03
02
02
03

03
02
03
03
02
03

ASVO
OSGA
OSGA
LEBB
RCB

CABW
OSGA
ATAC
AVR
LEBB
AVZK
CABW

HAMM
ACHL
ABES
HCO
HCO
OSGA
VOLH

RCG
RCG
RCG
RCG
RIEM
ATAC
DEIN
KAAG

ATAC
ATAC
RCG
CABW
CABW
AZW
CABW

ACW
GRIM
HCO
AZW
WS
KAAG

11.24
11.28
11.74
12.55
12.61

12.14
12.30
12.50
12.81
12.91
13.08
13.33

12.51
12.58
13.07
13.49
13.72
13.88
15.09

12.68
12.87
13.23
13.68
13.73
13.77
14.48
20.08

12.78
12.87
13.24
13.86
14.82
14.87
15.40

13.10
13.32
13.34
13.45
14.61
15.24



7 4226

60m horden 0,762m/5H

Heat:1

6189
4811
5453
4504
5625
6234
5823

Noubkh WNBRE

Commere Fenne

Titeca Arend
Milloen Sander
Misplon Jef

Voilet Killian
Verduyn Lennert
Vandevyvere Renzo
Vermeulen Rendel

02

02
02
02
02
02
03
03

DEIN

Pup Men Time :13:56

MACW
AVZK
RCG
USBW
ABES
MACW
MACW

60m horden 0,762m/5H Pup Men Time :13:56

Heat:2

4934
5932
6121
4828
5225
5402
3859

Nou b WwWNR

Gayse Brent

Vercaigne Bent

Van Houts Jarne
Dierckxsens Emiel
Wildemeersch Jasper
Van Campenhout Siebe
Vermylen Marius

02
02
02
02
03
02
02

AVR
VMOL
VOLH
RCG
ACBR
LEBB
CABW

60m horden 0,762m/5H Pup Men Time :13:56

Heat:3

4824
4830
4993
5891
4011
4203
4206

Nou b~ WwWNBRE

60m horden 0,762m/5H

Heat:4

4857
4368
5396
4864
4224
6003
4003
4039

o~NoOuUTh WN K

60m horden 0,762m/5H

Heat:5

9711
5455
5565
4354
4225
3807
6708
5432

Noubh WwWNRE

Coene Lars

Lippens Lode

Van Herreweghe Thomas
Tuyls Storm

Girard Axel

Thiry Lillian

Descamps Lucas

De Jonge Ewout
Cimanga Jessy
Michiels Thomas

Van Den Bogaert Rob
Damman Benjamin
Verduyckt Jonas
Mazebo Florent
Lelievre Thibault

Van Der Stricht Mathias
Samain Bez

Van Gool Milan
Lamsakam Mohamed
Garin Gaspard

Theys Nicolas
Adriaensens Caspar
Bekaert Bas

02
02
02
02
03
02
03

03
03
02
03
02
02
02
03

02
03
03
03
03
02
03
02

RCG
RCG
RIEM
ACW
OSGA
OSGA
UsBw

Pup Men Time :13:56

RCG
USBW
STAX
RCG
CABW
ZELE
ATH
WS

Pup Men Time :13:56

RCG
RCG
ATAC
WS
CABW
RESC
RCG
VS

60m horden 0,762m/5H Pup Men Time :13:56

16.30

10.29
10.50
10.81
11.05
11.53
11.98
13.09

11.19
11.39
11.41
11.68
11.69
12.22
12.42

11.35
11.83
12.01
12.50
12.52
12.71
13.05

12.12
12.36
12.94
13.19
13.24
13.26
13.54
14.39

11.82
12.68
12.72
12.79
13.79
14.00
14.52
DNF



Heat:6

5084
3958
4829
5499
5462
4833
4350

Noubh WN -

60 meter
Heat:1
1269
1049
580
820
881
216
951
1404

oNOUTE WN -

60 meter
Heat:2
1828
828
1875
1202
1153
240
1766
115

oNO U WN K-

60 meter
Heat:3

1285
1511
1545
1338
1065
1879
806

Noubh WNBE

60 meter
Heat:4
1782
1960
1473
1391
880
826
960

Noubh WNBE

60 meter
Heat:5

1 1288
2 1337

De Cremer Arnaud 02
Kindermans Lilian 02
Genbrugge Mathijs 02
Verstraete Seppe 03
De Vilder Jarne 03
Severens Stijn 02
Dumont Tom 03
Ben V Time :14:45
De Vare Clara 04
Van Hoydonck Evy 04
Lambert Kylie 04
Diouf Louise 04
Gintertaelle Jill 04
Jeanpierre Lisa 04
Verleysen Caitlin 04
Loman Danae 05
Ben V Time :14:45
Ritiere Camille 05
Van Hulle Oona 04
Busschaert Berit 04
Heyvaert Ella 05
D'hauwers Femke 04
Fernez Alessia 04
Denooze Imea 05
Kempener Shania 04
Ben V Time :14:45
Keuppens Jinthe 04
Wallaert Sita 04
Coomans Hanne 04
Cailly Lisa 04
Vandervorst Elke 04
Vander Cruyssen Maaike 05
Milloen Sarie 05
Ben V Time :14:45
Vercaigne Mette 04
De Jonghe Limme 04
Decaesteker Marthe 04
Vande Cavey France 05
Janssens Elien 04
Van Hulle Hanne 05
Van Nieuwenhove Roos 05
Ben V Time :14:45
Michiels Eline 04
Bruynooghe Lore 04

ASVO
CABW
RCG
RCG
RCG
RCG
CABW

KAAG
GRIM
RESC
RCG
KAAG
SMAC
ACW
ASVO

RCG
RCG
AZW
LEBB
VS
OSGA
ASVO
RIWA

ATAC
HAC
RCG
RCG
HCO
AZW
AVZK

VMOL
VOLH
KAAG
RCG
KAAG
RCG
ACW

STAX
RCG

11.64
12.85
12.93
13.00
13.67
13.90
13.94

9.28
9.58
9.64
9.70
9.79
9.81
10.09
10.20

10.09
10.18
10.23
10.23
10.26
10.39
10.48
10.63

10.35
10.47
10.55
10.72
10.81
10.82
10.84

10.56
10.70
10.77
10.84
10.91
10.94
11.05

10.70
10.91



2171
500
2277
1536
210

Nouhk~Ww

60 meter
Heat:6

1510
2242
1840
1570
207
2386
1569

Noubh WNBRE

60 meter
Heat:7
819
1911
2158
9905
208
824
1292
1777

oNOOUTAWN R

60 meter
Heat:8
818
843
2524
837
1284
9908
1858
949

oNOUTA WN R

60 meter
Heat:9
827
2256
1797
821
842
1827
2323

Nouhkh WN B

60 meter
Heat:10
677
2907
501
2063
8

UuprwWNPRE

Labie Lieke
Brasseur Elise
Boel Amelie
Van Hoof Saar
Dupont Louise

05
04
05
05
05

Ben V Time :14:45

Vandierendonck Malin
Desmet Amelie
Vergalle Silke

Mouton Heike

Barbe Marie

De Weghe Britt
Robberecht Hanne

04
05
05
05
06
05
05

Ben V Time :14:45

De Visscher Kyana
Vandeghinste Zoe
Vanhoutte Loeka
VANHOUCKE Cato
Longle Celia

Stevens Laura

Van Campenhout Nienke
Huion Marte

05
05
05
NA
05
05
05
05

Ben V Time :14:45

De Landsheere Emma
Sakwe Naomi

Tay Sena

Billiauw Noor
Keuppens Lenka
Kesteleyn Maxime
Sprangers Muka

Van De Vijver Fleur

05
05
05
04
06
NA
05
06

Ben V Time :14:45

Van Hulle Marion
Van Den Bosch Jutta
Witterzeel Ayco
Dombrecht Sien
Praet Julie

De Ridder Phoebe
De Geyter Alaayah

04
04
04
04
04
04
05

Ben V Time :14:45

Bulsei Margot

Valcke Manon

Van Asbroeck Charline
De Smedt Britt

Ost Maeva

04
04
04
05
04

AZW
CABW
HAMM
VS
CABW

HAC
AZW
RCG
HAMM
ACLE
DAC
HAMM

RCG
AZW
DEIN
12.00
ACLE
RCG
LEBB
KAAG

RCG
RCG
RCG
RCG
ATAC
11.83
KAAG
STAX

RCG
RCG
OEH
RCG
RCG
RCG
RCG

CABW
GRIM
CABW
LEBB
CABW

11.02
11.09
11.17
11.22
11.46

10.76
10.99
11.08
11.20
11.23
11.29
11.94

11.12
11.57
11.98

12.06
12.10
12.35
12.98

10.72
10.90
11.00
11.47
11.57

13.39
14.16

10.59
10.85
11.07
11.09
11.22
11.37
11.46

10.30
10.57
10.85
10.93
11.41



6
7

1474
9902

60 meter
Heat:11

1

2
3
4
5

64
2276
608
332
2183
510
659

60 meter
Heat:1

oNOUT B WN B

1464
485
1004
2380
1322
3121
336
447

60 meter
Heat:2

Noubkh WNBRE

6

1072
9900
1104
1809
2026
2148

60 meter
Heat:3

Noubh WNBRE

1374
2818
3424
1966
2333
2244
1023

60 meter
Heat:4

Noubkh WNBRE

9906
297

1667
1382
1976
1144
9901

60 meter

Van Oost Ella 05
De Smedt Linn NA

Ben V Time :14:45

Gillebert Sarah 05
Neirynck Marit 05
Bracke Mandana 05
De Bock Virginie 04
Claes Amelie 06
Brasseur Judith 06
Clement Mahelysse 04

Ben Men Time :15:11

Soetens Robin 05
Marin Tom 04
Naets llan 04
Anthonissen Alexander 04
De Cremer Herve 04
De Cauwer Thijs 04
Pauwels Theau 04
Vandesmal Mathis 04

Ben Men Time :15:11

De Keyser Theo 05
Torck Jarno 05
HAMELINK Toon NA
Hauttekeete Siebe 04
Van Vliet Alexander 04
Robberecht Wout 04
Dekoninck Simon 04

Ben Men Time :15:11

Hendrickx Niels 04
Willems Felix 04
Helsen Stef 04
Siau Brecht 04
Anthonissen Daniel 05
Tuyls Indy 04
Coene Thor 04

Ben Men Time :15:11

VANHOUCKE Rune NA
Lequeux Romain 04
Hermens Bert 04
Van Der Steen Stan 04
Van Hoof Wout 04
Deplorez Tim 05
WIAME Arthur NA

Ben Men Time :15:11

KAAG
13.92

CABW
HAC

RCB

CABW
HAMM
CABW
CABW

LAT
CABW
AVZK
KAPE
ASVO
SGOL
OSGA
OSGA

CABW
LAT
9.74
KAAG
KAAG
HAMM
HAC

GRIM
KAAG
GEEL
VS
KAPE
ACW
RCG

9.79
ACLE
ATLA
GEEL
VS
ZA
11.05

11.51

11.09
11.41
12.09
12.51
13.17
DNF

DNF

9.39
9.50
9.57
9.57
9.89
9.93
10.12
10.17

9.51
9.52

9.75
9.76
9.83
9.84

10.04
10.05
10.06
10.18
10.37
10.46
10.59

10.05
10.23
10.26
10.32
10.44



Heat:5
2025
2806
1807
9903
637
9902
1808

Noubh WN -

60 meter
Heat:6

1370
2909
1105
1177
1027
2837
2427

Nouhbh WN B

60 meter
Heat:7

2142
3092
1106
2135
1373
298
1262

NoubhWNBRE

60 meter
Heat:8
1055
1342
9904
1059
823
931
1736

NoOoubhWNRE

60 meter
Heat:9
2104
127
2814
2810
1372
1734
1104

ok, WNR

60 meter
Heat:10
1 423
2 759
3 516
4 3261

Stuyven Pieter
Bogaert Mateo
Rijpkema Jan

DE HAES Ries
Ferri Massimo
DEPINOIS Leni
Verstraete Robbe

04
06
04
NA
05
NA
05

Ben Men Time :15:11

De Vuyst Seppe
Volckaert Mathis
Coorevits Kasper
Cockheyt Joeri
Severens Seppe
Van Caeter Nic
Busschaert Lothar

04
04
05
04
04
05
05

Ben Men Time :15:11

De Pauw Sander
Colpaert Thyben
Serano Sem

Van Der Meiren llian

Hendrickx Arne
Dupuis Julian
Van Heugten Nout

05
05
06
05
06
05
06

Ben Men Time :15:11

Van Den Bogaert Stef

Tan Rui

Coorevits Torre
Van Hulle Remi
Ali Ismael Aden

Van Asbroeck Maximilien

Demey Stan

04
05
NA
06
05
06
06

Ben Men Time :15:11

Broeckaert Cedric
Francois Xavier
Malin Tijl

Claes Louis

De Vuyst Niels
Bruynooghe Arne
Hauttekeete Siebe

04
05
04
04
06
06
04

Ben Men Time :15:11

Sibourg Valentin
Debiere Milan
Van Achte Mathis
Damman Gilles

04
04
05
04

HAMM
ASVO
RCG
10.68
OSGA
10.95
RCG

GRIM
HAC
KAAG
RIEM
RCG
KAAG
AZW

RCG
RCG
KAAG
RCG
GRIM
ACLE
KAAG

RCG
ATAC
12.03
RCG
CABW
CABW
RCG

EA
CABW
HAMM
HAMM
GRIM
RCG
KAAG

RESC
CABW
CABW
AZW

10.11
10.64
10.65

10.87

11.44

10.49
10.68
11.19
11.26
11.27
11.32
11.92

11.47
11.48
11.53
11.69
11.96
12.04
12.27

10.33
10.76

12.05
12.48
12.85
13.03

9.91

10.13
10.76
11.48
12.54
12.74
DNS

10.82
10.87
10.93
11.33



582
2236
565
581

~N O U

60 meter
Heat:11

2873
2263
3238
3582
1632
2972
9909

Nou b~ WwWNBRE

60 meter
Heat:1

6860
6126
5940
6736
6733
6209
5975

NoubhWNR

60 meter
Heat:2

7107
7555
6274
7933
7268
6225
7578

NoubhWwWNR

60 meter
Heat:3

7620
6896
6804
7461
6796
7296
7293
7514

oNOUTE WN -

60 meter
Heat:4

7958
6134
6918
6523
7823
7059
7506

Nou b WwWwNBR

Jamart Bastien 04
Deroo Kobe 05
Di Sipio Leandro 04
Jamart Loic 04
Ben Men Time :15:11
Dhooge Casper 05
Van Cleemputte Djarno 05
Maelstaf Stan 04
Gosseye Leko 06
Thooft Manu 04
Magry Sander 05
Van Caeter Arno NA
Min V Time :15:31
De Foer Lotte 00
Pardoms Emilie 00
Van Den Abeele Laure 00
Ingels Marthe 01
Coquyt Justine 00
Paquet Pauline 00
Brouwers Elise 00
Min V Time :15:31
Vandervelden Lotte 00
Kegels Margot 01
Lopez Castellanos Fiona 00
Damman Axelle 00
Agwazie Angel 01
Depinois Eline 00
Bracke Jill 01
Min V Time :15:31
Massignani Beau 01
Van De Woestyne Nele 00
Ooms Janne 01
Van Hoorenweder Leontine 01
Vereecke Hanna 00
De Clercq Alix 00
Beernaert Maite 01

Van Der Borght Myrthe 01

Min V Time :15:31

Beelen Tine 00
De Bled Kassandra 00
Bizet Marieke 00
Delporte Anyte 00
Van Cappellen Dag-ferene 00
Vierendeels Loike 01
Huygens Sophia 00

RESC
HAC

ACLE
RESC

RCG
ZA
HAC
ASVO
AZW
HAC
13.00

ACW
ACLE
ACLO
RCG
RCG
SMAC
CABW

LOOI
GRIM
MOHA
HAC
ACME
OSGA
RCG

GENK
KAAG
VMOL
OB
KAAG
KAAG
HAC
VITA

VOLH
ATH
KAAG
CABW
DAC
LEBB
AVT

12.07
12.55
13.47
DNS

9.91

10.28
11.32
11.51
11.65
12.07

8.48
8.53
8.57
8.68
8.74
8.90
9.22

8.57
8.63
8.66
8.68
8.75
8.81
8.96

8.77
8.83
8.84
8.96
9.05
9.06
9.25
9.28

9.03
9.10
9.12
9.18
9.25
9.25
9.31



8

7747

60 meter
Heat:5

oNOUTE WN -

7424
6125
7017
7012
6334
6901
6399
6822

60 meter
Heat:6

Noulbh, WNBRE

7061
6919
6859
6906
6175
7218
7360

60 meter
Heat:7

Noubh WNBRE

6471
7358
7217
7508
6963
6537
7574

60 meter
Heat:8

Noubh WNBRE

6867
6836
7456
6486
6584
6911
7612

60 meter
Heat:9

1

2
3
4
5

6419
6840
7304
6622
7060
3386
4372

60 meter
Heat:10

Van Hansewyck Jutte 01

Min V Time :15:31

De Maesschalck Margot 00
Pozza Zelia 01
Beeckmans Maud 00
De Beule Judith 00
Firla Elise 01
Vanhalst Sara 01
Boutry Anaelle 01
Deplorez Jelke 00
Min V Time :15:31
Walraevens Jule 00
Van Heugten Lot 01
Caeldries Christine 01
Segers Marie 01
Dendal Clothilde 01
Verstraete Fleur 00
Van Haver Esther 00
Min V Time :15:31
Franc Wendy 01
Heetesonne Siel 01
Reyntens Marie 01
Baert Amber 01
Jolie Karen 00
Descamps Lola 01
Dewulf Inez 01
Min V Time :15:31
Burm Antje 00
Lenaerts Isabeau 01
Van Den Berghe Sylvia 00
Boutry Laurie 00
Labie Alizee 01
De Winter Katrijn 01
Goethals llleana 01
Min V Time :15:31
Wilmet Perrine 01
Cauwels Lies 00
Vandriessche Simcke 01
Lombart Lucile 01
Heyvaert Lotte 01
Pozza Rachelle 03
Liefooghe Jo-anne 03

Min V Time :15:31

VAC

EA
ACLE
OLSE
KAAG
ACLO
DEIN
ACLE
ZA

LEBB
KAAG
ACW
DEIN
OSGA
RCG
HAMM

ACLE
HAMM
RCG
ASVO
RIEM
CABW
HAC

ACW
ATAC
LEBB
ACLE
OSGA
DEIN
AZW

CABW
RIEM
ASVO
CABW
LEBB
ACLE
ABES

9.53

8.92
9.24
9.42
9.43
9.46
9.48
9.55
9.78

9.15
9.28
9.35
9.52
9.58
9.59
9.65

9.35
9.37
9.56
9.58
9.59
9.61
9.62

9.66
9.91
9.92
10.18
10.27
10.74
10.82

9.48
9.79
10.52
10.54
10.67
DNS
DNS



7942
5976
7169
6930
7761
6129

oOuUh,WNR

60 meter
Heat:1

7320
9531
8680
8137
8614
9265
9163

Noubh WwWN -

60 meter
Heat:2

8735
8800
8344
8904
8517
7925
7256
8231

oo~NOOUThA WN K

60 meter
Heat:3

8573
8518
8656
8821
7909
8523
8474
8381

o~NOOUTEA WN -

60 meter
Heat:4

8118
8257
7933
8263
8855
7193
7195
8764

o~NOoOUTA~,WNEF

60 meter
Heat:5
1 7924
2 8068
3 8306

Lenaerts Sofie 00
Gilles Sophie 00
Engelen Sara 01
Janssens Britt 01
Vermeiren Sophie 01
Francois Emy 01

Min Men Time :15:54
Degand Theo 00
Scheerder Kobe 00
Glorie Tristan 00
Hens Kobe 00
Segers Daniel 01
Descheemaeker Emile 01
Daniels Bart 01

Min Men Time :15:54
De Sutter Brenton 00
Tazur Hichem 00
Truijen Ferre 00
Coremans Stef 01
De Smet Yann 01
De Visscher Lorenzo 01
Chapaux Antoine 01
Wildemeersch Thijs 01

Min Men Time :15:54
Buedts Tuur 00
Pieters Reinout 01
Thevissen Yani 00
Sprangers Liam 01
D'hooghe Zico 01
Verhofstadt Louis 00
Van Oost Brent 00
Van Britsom Michiel 01

Min Men Time :15:54
Van Hecke Stef 00
Vosters Wout 01
Van Poucke Dante 00
Lagast Karel 00
Van Campenhout Joren 01
Henry Robin 01
Mazebo Simon 00
Kornelis Viktor* 01

Min Men Time :15:54
Cherlet Joost 01
Marien Sverre 00
Nuyttens Timo 01

ATAC
CABW
ATAC
GRIM
LEBB
CABW

ATH
ABES
MACW
KAAG
EA
HAC
ATAC

VS
KAAG
WIBO
AVZK
VS
RCG
ATH
ACBR

RIEM
VS
AVZK
KAAG
AVZK
VS
KAAG
AVLO

AVLO
ATAC
RCG
KAAG
RCT
ROCA
ATH
OEH

RCG
ACHL
AZW

9.01
9.70
9.94
10.10
10.20
10.49

8.28
8.31
8.46
8.61
8.67
8.73
9.24

8.36
8.58
8.66
8.74
8.78
8.82
8.86
8.92

8.71
8.82
9.00
9.10
9.12
9.15
9.16
9.17

©©©VOOO®®
ONRFRRRFRR 0O
ONOUINKE OO

8.86
9.23
9.31



8739
8274
8847
7386

~Noul b

60 meter
Heat:6

7148
7977
7490
7932
8255
7979
8097

Nou b~ WwWNBRE

60 meter
Heat:7

7573
7929
7299
8580
7934
8844
8955

NoubhWNR

60 meter
Heat:8

7574
7520
8146
7487
7439
7411
7543
7872

oNOOUTE WN -

60 meter
Heat:1

3480
4705
4764
4280
4094
3722
4318

Nou b, WNBRE

60 meter
Heat:2

4246
4563
4765
3933
3966
5089
3243

Nou b~ WNBRE

D'hondt Lukas 01
Thienpont Michiel 01
Busschaert Bartel 00
Wiame Corentin 01
Min Men Time :15:54
Plumat Mathias 01
Pauwels Thomas 00
Stassin Olivier 00
Van Hautem Midas 01
Geudens Bram 01
Heyndrickx Alex 00
Standaert Brecht 01
Min Men Time :15:54
Ribiere Jimmy 00
Lampo Thor 01
Srifi Kanfaoui Reda 01
De Bruycker Mathias 01
Wille Jef 01
Ghilgemyn Tjorven 00
De Smet War 01
Min Men Time :15:54
Ribiere Axel 00
Bracke Toufan 01
Naets Louis 01
Mpane Enkobo Mel 01
Beseme Cyprien 00
Elias Arthur 00
Bardiau Maxime 01
COUTURIAUX Victor CABW
Pup V Time :16:19
Cossez Perrine 02
Schuddinck Catalina 02
Van Snick Anais 02
Heyvaert Luca 02
Hanssens llana 02
Ndjip Nyemeck Yanla 02
De Herdt Antje 02
Pup V Time :16:19
Lagast Ester 02
Denolf Nina 02
Denooze Rayna 03
Servaes Laura 02
Van Driessche Xanthe 03
Germaux Lenne 02
Barham Salma 02

VS
KAAG
AZW
OSGA

OSGA
KAAG
WS
RCG
ATAC
KAAG
DEIN

CABW
RCG
RESC
OEH
RCG
AZW
ATAC

CABW
RCB
GRIM
CABW
CABW
ATH
CABW
9.87

OSGA
LEBB
ASVO
LEBB
ASVO
RCB
DUFF

KAAG
VS
ASVO
RCG
KAAG
GENK
OSGA

9.44
9.58
9.59
9.80

9.17
9.34
9.60
9.90
9.95
9.95
10.02

8.55
9.44
9.56
9.74
9.78
10.38
10.66

8.43
9.00
9.27
9.30
9.42
9.52
9.71

8.62
8.69
8.97
9.05
9.13
9.21
9.33

9.06
9.17
9.25
9.25
9.29
9.38
9.40



60 meter
Heat:3

ONO U WN B

4090
4923
3910
4967
3290
4703
4537
4299

60 meter
Heat:4

Nou b WwWNR

4107
4640
3241
4150
3388
4047
3920
5467

60 meter
Heat:5

Noubh WNBRE

5204
3973
3501
4298
4141
4030
3386
3502

60 meter
Heat:6

oNOOULT A WN B

3972
4306
3170
4412
4372
4000
4017
5675

60 meter
Heat:7

ooNOUTE WN -

4538
4127
4237
4682
3987
4797
4173
4510

Pup V Time :16:19

Demetter Kaat 02
Boon Fien 02
Milloen Nele 02
Van Hoyweghen Sara 03
Vandermeulen Alodie 03
Moens Joyce 03
De Vleeschauwer Femi 02
Sautier Noriane 03

Pup V Time :16:19

Van Den Broek Truus 02
Van Den Bremt Lore 02
Henno Lisa 03
Vandervorst Erika 03
Dupont Camille 03
Marien Kjersti 03
Coquyt Maxence 02
Vanlauwe Janne 03

Pup V Time :16:19

Neirynck Judit 03
Vander Motten Merel 03
Sclavont Lastinie 02
Noppe Eloise 03
Lingier Trui 03
De Foer Marit 03
Pozza Rachelle 03
Sclavont Ysolde 02

Pup V Time :16:19

Bonne Amelie 03
De Haes Elle 03
Melaet Tiffany 02
Cailly Merel 02
Liefooghe Jo-anne 03
Danneel Elisa 03
Hillen Amber 02
Owusu Beryl 03

Pup V Time :16:19

Gaeremynck Tine 02
Van Campenhout Margot 02
Campe Merel 03
De Raeve Maite 02
Vandenborre Elien 02
Vander Cruyssen Heike 03
Jolie Charlotte 03
Decaesteker Marion 02

ASVO

9.27

HAMM 9.32

AVZK
VOLH
ATH
LEBB
ASVO
AZW

ATAC
EA
OSGA
HCO
CABW
ACHL
RCG
HAC

HAC
KAAG
CABW
AZW
HCO
ACW
ACLE
CABW

KAAG
DUFF
WS
RCG
ABES
HCO
ATAC
RCG

ASVO
GRIM
DEIN
RCG
AVR
AZW
RIEM
KAAG

9.42
9.46
9.48
9.49
9.57
9.63

9.45
9.50
9.55
9.59
9.90
9.92
9.93
DNS

9.79
9.81
9.90
9.93
9.94
9.95
10.81
DNS

9.68
9.88
9.90
9.98
9.99
10.07
10.27
10.54

9.76

9.92

10.05
10.06
10.07
10.18
10.19
10.42



60 meter
Heat:8

4240
4413
4473
5248
3997
5317
3242

NoubhWwWNR

60 meter
Heat:9

5184
5112
4241
3759
4505
5487
3154

NoubhWwWNR

60 meter
Heat:10

5583
3503
4226
3196
5582
3599
3195

Noulbh WNBE

60 meter
Heat:11

3555
4028
5228
5467
3392
9910
4891

Noubh WNBE

60 meter
Heat:1

6189
5398
5194
6651
7836
4504
5823

Noubh WNBE

60 meter
Heat:2

1 4906
2 6095

Pup V Time :16:19

De Meulder Joke 02
Capa Nilay 03
De Waard Franziska* 03
Hallaert Jette 03
Deplorez Silke 02
Logghe Marthe 03
Henneau Sarah 03

Pup V Time :16:19

Dhooge Vlinder 02
Vanhoutte Laure 02
Vosters Kaat 03
Ali Ismael Amina 02
Borstlap Kaat 03
Van Reybrouck Alice 02
Musong Keng Norah 03

Pup V Time :16:19

Denys Florianne 02
De Bock Laetitia 02
Commere Fenne 02
Gilles Margaux 02
Denys Annelien 02
Bru Eleonore 03
Gillebert Celia 02

Pup V Time :16:19

Delanghe Emma 02
De Moor Helena 02
Verhaeghe Jolijn 03
Vanlauwe Janne 03
Huygens Cloe 03
VANDERSTRAETEN Luana NA
Ghilgemyn Hanne 02

Pup Men Time :16:59

Titeca Arend 02
Naudts Arne 02
Soetens Brent 02
Baele Jarne 02
Esukamai Ulysse 01
Voilet Killian 02
Vermeulen Rendel 03

Pup Men Time :16:59

Hauttekeete Jente 02
Verriest Noah 02

ATAC
RCG
GRIM
HAC
ZA
HAC
OSGA

RCG
DEIN
ATAC
CABW
ATAC
HAC
CABW

OEH
CABW
DEIN
CABW
OEH
CABW
CABW

USBW
KAAG
HAC
HAC
RESC
10.75
AZW

MACW
LEBB
LAT
ACME
RCB
USBW
MACW

KAAG
EA

9.74

10.28
10.34
10.42
10.58
10.77
10.86

9.57

10.37
10.47
10.51
10.94
11.11
12.03

10.34
10.49
10.83
11.03
11.09
11.38
11.60

9.36
9.67
9.98
10.00
10.73

10.98

8.56
8.62
8.68
8.72
8.73
8.84
9.05



4811
4934
4993
4368
5565

Nouhk~Ww

60 meter
Heat:3

5855
5720
4952
5402
5225
5453
4011

Noubh WNBRE

60 meter
Heat:4

6121
5891
4203
4917
4420
6858
5932

ok, WN -

60 meter
Heat:5

9711
4903
4206
5676
5434
5625
4224
3847

oNoOOUL A WNR

60 meter
Heat:6

4829
5880
5084
6221
5366
4003
8580

ok, WNR

60 meter
Heat:7

4824
4830
5399
6044
4833
4834

ouhWNR

Milloen Sander

Gayse Brent

Van Herreweghe Thomas
Cimanga Jessy

Van Gool Milan

Pup Men Time :16:59

Lauwers Tristan 03
De Bruycker Maarten 02
Larmuseau Pieterjan 02
Van Campenhout Siebe 02
Wildemeersch Jasper 03
Misplon Jef 02
Girard Axel 03

Pup Men Time :16:59
Van Houts Jarne 02
Tuyls Storm 02
Thiry Lillian 02
Horemans Seppe 02
Kraeye Tom 02
Kornelis Floris* 03
Vercaigne Bent 02

Pup Men Time :16:59

Van Der Stricht Mathias
Pauwels Mathias
Descamps Lucas

Van Haver Elias

Buysse Warre

Verduyn Lennert
Damman Benjamin
Quintart Loic

Pup Men Time :16:59

Genbrugge Mathijs
Ost Jasper

De Cremer Arnaud
Vermeiren Bruce
Geyskens Kobe
Mazebo Florent

De Bruycker Mathias

Pup Men Time :16:59

Coene Lars

Lippens Lode

De Braekeleer Arne

Van Campenhout Sander
Severens Stijn

Stevens Brecht

02
02
02
03
03

02
02
03
03
03
02
02
02

02
03
02
03
02
02
01

02
02
03
03
02
03

AVZK
AVR
RIEM
UsBw
ATAC

VAC
OEH
ACG
LEBB
ACBR
RCG
OSGA

VOLH
ACW

OSGA
VMOL
USTA
OEH

VMOL

RCG
KAAG
UsBw
HAMM
VS
ABES
CABW
ACLO

RCG
ACW
ASVO
LEBB
ABES
ATH
OEH

RCG
RCG
LEBB
RCT
RCG
RCG

8.82
8.96
9.06
9.20
9.72

9.03
9.12
9.16
9.17
9.24
9.36
9.41

9.32
9.40
9.42
9.47
9.56
11.06
DNS

9.19
9.45
9.56
9.59
9.63
9.64
9.68
9.93

9.42
9.44
9.48
9.61
9.71
9.90
DNS

9.11
9.61
9.66
9.70
9.72
9.73



7 5396

60 meter
Heat:8

5499
5436
5866
4261
5498
6003
4908

Noubkh WNBRE

60 meter
Heat:9

6091
3807
6702
6234
4828
5432
6558

Nou b WwWNR

60 meter
Heat:10

5454
6809
6979
6331
5674
5607
4039
4902

oNOOUTE WN -

60 meter
Heat:11

4857
4864
4225
4823
4350
5186
6413

Noubh WNBRE

60 meter
Heat:12

1 3958
2 5455
3 4354
4 6708
5 4351
7574

60 meter
Heat:13
1 6394

Michiels Thomas

Verstraete Seppe
Denys Pepijn
Cormenier Lars
Mariscal Romain
Vande Cavey Henri
Verduyckt Jonas
Serrano Matthias

Vergalle Kobe
Theys Nicolas

De Nolf Levi
Vandevyvere Renzo
Dierckxsens Emiel
Bekaert Bas

Van Keer Nathan

Mons Jef

Van Reybrouck Arthur
Gyselinck Lander

Van Snick Clovis
Cornelis Door

De Clercq Matis
Lelievre Thibault
Janssens Tibo

De Jonge Ewout

Van Den Bogaert Rob
Garin Gaspard
Cherlet Robbe
Dumont Tom
Aelbrecht Jasper

De Smedt Rens

02
Pup Men Time :16:59

03
03
03
02
03
02
03

Pup Men Time :16:59

03
02
02
03
02
02
02

Pup Men Time :16:59

02
03
03
02
02
02
03
02

Pup Men Time :16:59

03
03
03
03
03
03
02

Pup Men Time :16:59

Kindermans Lilian 02
Samain Bez 03
Lamsakam Mohamed 03
Adriaensens Caspar 03
Di Sipio Loris 02
Ribiere Axel 00

Vanderstraeten Luca

Pup Men Time :16:59

02

STAX

RCG
OB
OB
OSGA
RCG
ZELE
KAAG

RCG
RESC
VS
MACW
RCG
VS
HAMM

RCG
HAC
MACW
ASVO
HAMM
KAAG
WS
KAAG

RCG
RCG
CABW
RCG
CABW
VS
ATAC

CABW
RCG
WS
RCG
ACLE
CABW

VITA

9.91

9.54
9.61
9.83
9.86
9.95
9.98
10.13

9.84
9.86
9.96
9.97
10.08
10.13
10.34

9.95

10.24
10.39
10.42
10.46
10.47
10.49
10.73

9.63

9.93

10.41
10.58
10.74
10.76
10.95

9.41
9.45
9.74
10.46
11.05
DNS

9.59



Ok, WN

150 meter

5766
9907
9991
5594
6769

Heat:1

1

2
3
4
5

150 meter

7933
7107
6860
5940
7555

Heat:2

1

2
3
4
5

150 meter

6274
6896
6804
7694
7059

Heat:3

1

2
3
4
5

150 meter

7268
6736
6172
6171
6811

Heat:4

1

2
3
4
5

150 meter

6733
7461
7424
7958
7578

Heat:5

1

2
3
4
5

150 meter

6225
7296
6796
7012
6918

Heat:6

1

2
3
4
5

150 meter

6209
7620
7430
7823
6919

Magry Milan 03
Van Eeghem Jelle NA
BARBE Hugo NA
Blommaert Tristan 03
Sarens Kjentel 02
Min V Time :17:23
Damman Axelle 00
Vandervelden Lotte 00
De Foer Lotte 00
Van Den Abeele Laure 00
Kegels Margot 01
Min V Time :17:23
Lopez Castellanos Fiona 00
Van De Woestyne Nele 00
Ooms Janne 01
Cerpentier Femke 00
Vierendeels Loike 01
Min V Time :17:23
Agwazie Angel 01
Ingels Marthe 01
Vandenabeele Cyrielle 01
Vandenabeele Typhaine 01
Ballekens Aischa 01
Min V Time :17:23
Coquyt Justine 00
Van Hoorenweder Leontine 01

De Maesschalck Margot 00
Beelen Tine 00
Bracke Jill 01
Min V Time :17:23
Depinois Eline 00
De Clercq Alix 00
Vereecke Hanna 00
De Beule Judith 00
Bizet Marieke 00
Min V Time :17:23
Paquet Pauline 00
Massighani Beau 01
Blot Friedl 01
Van Cappellen Dag-ferene 00
Van Heugten Lot 01

Min V Time :17:23

HAC
10.48
10.68
LEBB
HAMM

HAC
LOOI
ACW
ACLO
GRIM

MOHA
KAAG
VMOL
VOLH
LEBB

ACME
RCG
ACLO
ACLO
AVR

RCG
OB
EA
VOLH
RCG

OSGA
KAAG
KAAG
KAAG
KAAG

SMAC
GENK
RCG
DAC
KAAG

10.18

10.78
11.48

20.79
20.84
21.04
21.07
21.27

21.23
21.39
21.63
22.30
22.67

21.16
21.63
21.95
21.98
22.60

21.45
21.96
22.23
22.50
22.54

22.00
22.33
22.55
23.12
23.82

22.18
22.37
22.64
22.70
23.10



Heat:7

1 7942 Lenaerts Sofie 00 ATAC 22.59
2 6906 Segers Marie 01 DEIN 23.17
3 6334 Firla Elise 01 ACLO 23.89
4 6380 Dussaussois Emma 01 ACLO 24.39
6822 Deplorez Jelke 00 ZA DNS
150 meter Min V Time :17:23
Heat:8
1 7293 Beernaert Maite 01 HAC 22.87
2 6419 Wilmet Perrine 01 CABW 23.41
3 7903 Verduyn Jane 01 HAC 23.52
6537 Descamps Lola 01 CABW DNS
6584 Labie Alizee 01 OSGA DNS
150 meter Min V Time :17:23
Heat:9
1 6125 Pozza Zelia 01 ACLE 22.85
2 7514 Van Der Borght Myrthe 01 VITA 23.22
3 6963 Jolie Karen 00 RIEM 23.53
4 6399 Boutry Anaelle 01 ACLE 23.72
5 6175 Dendal Clothilde 01 OSGA 24.04
150 meter Min V Time :17:23
Heat:10
1 7855 Versyck Leontine 00 HAC 22.28
2 5976 Gilles Sophie 00 CABW 24.63
3 6129 Francois Emy 01 CABW 27.48
8187 Ameel Jade 00 HAC DIS
150 meter Min Men Time :17:38
Heat:1
1 7320 Degand Theo 00 ATH 19.81
2 7146 Medici Nando 00 OSGA 20.14
3 9531 Scheerder Kobe 00 ABES 20.57
4 8506 Knapen Stijn 00 ADD 21.04
5 8060 Van Nieuwenhove Stijn 00 ACW 21.26
6 8573 Buedts Tuur 00 RIEM 21.78
150 meter Min Men Time :17:38
Heat:2
1 8800 Tazur Hichem 00 KAAG 21.17
2 7925 De Visscher Lorenzo 01 RCG 21.48
3 8904 Coremans Stef 01 AVZK 21.89
4 7909 D'hooghe Zico 01 AVZK 22.62
8137 Hens Kobe 00 KAAG DIS
150 meter Min Men Time :17:38
Heat:3
1 8344 Truijen Ferre 00 WIBO 21.05
2 8517 De Smet Yann 01 VS 22.12
3 8821 Sprangers Liam 01 KAAG 22.29
4 7193 Henry Robin 01 ROCA 22.59

8715 Annaert Wieter 01 RCG DNS



150 meter Min Men Time :17:38
Heat:4
1 8735 De Sutter Brenton 00
2 7933 Van Poucke Dante 00
3 8231 Wildemeersch Thijs 01
4 7490 Stassin Olivier 00
5 7979 Heyndrickx Alex 00
150 meter Min Men Time :17:38
Heat:5
1 8263 Lagast Karel 00
2 8523 Verhofstadt Louis 00
3 8146 Naets Louis 01
4 8097 Standaert Brecht 01
8474 Van Oost Brent 00
150 meter Min Men Time :17:38
Heat:6
1 8306 Nuyttens Timo 01
2 7520 Bracke Toufan 01
3 8251 Dhaenens Wout 01
4 7411 Elias Arthur 00
5 8764 Kornelis Viktor* 01
6 8255 Geudens Bram 01
150 meter Min Men Time :17:38
Heat:7
1 8855 Van Campenhout Joren 01
2 7872 COUTURIAUX Victor CABW
3 7487 Mpane Enkobo Mel 01
4 7542 Bru Louis 01
5 8844 Ghilgemyn Tjorven 00
7386 Wiame Corentin 01
150 meter Min Men Time :17:38
Heat:8
1 7574 Ribiere Axel 00
2 7573 Ribiere Jimmy 00
3 8068 Marien Sverre 00
4 8381 Van Britsom Michiel 01
5 8739 D'hondt Lukas 01
6 7299 Srifi Kanfaoui Reda 01
1000 meter Pup V Time :18:07
Heat:1
1 4000 Danneel Elisa 03
2 4150 Vandervorst Erika 03
3 3987 Vandenborre Elien 02
4 3243 Barham Salma 02
5 3480 Cossez Perrine 02
6 4318 De Herdt Antje 02
7 3972 Bonne Amelie 03
8 3722 Ndjip Nyemeck Yanla 02
9 3759 Alilsmael Amina 02
10 3971 De Ruyter Jana 02

VS
RCG
ACBR
WS
KAAG

KAAG
VS
GRIM
DEIN
KAAG

AZW
RCB
ACKO
ATH
OEH
ATAC

RCT
22.69
CABW
CABW
AZW
OSGA

CABW
CABW
ACHL
AVLO
VS
RESC

HCO
HCO
AVR
OSGA
OSGA
DUFF
KAAG
RCB
CABW
KAAG

21.18
22.26
22.29
23.84
24.05

21.77
22.68
23.77
26.00
DNS

22.60
22.69
23.36
23.62
23.65
24.61

22.61

24.00
24.09
25.54
DIS

20.73
20.89
22.39
22.98
23.27
24.23

6.15

BRRPLUWWWWWW
©
N
w



11 4682 De Raeve Maite 02
12 4299 Sautier Noriane 03
13 5675 Owusu Beryl 03
14 3290 Vandermeulen Alodie 03
4372 Liefooghe Jo-anne 03
4572 Dooms Anne-sofie 02
1000 meter Pup V Time :18:07
Heat:2
1 4563 Denolf Nina 02
2 4127 Van Campenhout Margot 02
3 4141 Lingier Trui 03
4 4298 Noppe Eloise 03
5 3997 Deplorez Silke 02
6 3966 Van Driessche Xanthe 03
7 4413 Capa Nilay 03
8 4797 Vander Cruyssen Heike 03
9 5112 Vanhoutte Laure 02
10 4505 Borstlap Kaat 03
11 3933 Servaes Laura 02
12 3241 Henno Lisa 03
13 4473 De Waard Franziska* 03
14 4241 Vosters Kaat 03
15 3242 Henneau Sarah 03
4173 Jolie Charlotte 03
1000 meter Pup V Time :18:07
Heat:3
1 4506 Van Goubergen Anne-sophi. 02
2 5204 Neirynck Judit 03
3 4107 Van Den Broek Truus 02
4 3490 Boudart Julie 03
5 3392 Huygens Cloe 03
6 5228 Verhaeghe jolijn 03
7 3501 Sclavont Lastinie 02
8 3388 Dupont Camille 03
9 4226 Commere Fenne 02
10 9910 VANDERSTRAETEN Luana NA
11 3503 De Bock Laetitia 02
12 3599 Bru Eleonore 03
4240 De Meulder Joke 02
4510 Decaesteker Marion 02
3154 Musong Keng Norah 03
3195 Gillebert Celia 02
1000 meter Pup Men Time :18:16
Heat:1
1 5100 De Groote Ferre 02
2 4952 Larmuseau Pieterjan 02
3 4906 Hauttekeete Jente 02
4 4958 Van Gansbeke Lars 02
5 5194 Soetens Brent 02
6 5366 Geyskens Kobe 02
7 9711 Van Der Stricht Mathias 02
8 4917 Horemans Seppe 02

RCG
AZW
RCG
ATH
ABES
DEIN

VS
GRIM
HCO
AZW
ZA
KAAG
RCG
AZW
DEIN
ATAC
RCG
OSGA
GRIM
ATAC
OSGA
RIEM

ATAC
HAC
ATAC
ACLO
RESC
HAC
CABW
CABW
DEIN

4:20.65

CABW
CABW
ATAC
KAAG
CABW
CABW

DEIN
ACG
KAAG
ZA
LAT
ABES
RCG
VMOL

3:50.86
3:53.05
3:53.57
3:54.26
DNF
DNF

4:07.55
4:08.06
4:09.46
4:18.51

4:26.08
4:28.95
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

0.37
1.99
3.74
3.91
4.71
7.78
8.32
1.12

Wwwwwwww
WNNNNNNN



9 6044 Van Campenhout Sander 03
10 9912 VOSCHEZANG Olivier NED
11 4934 Gayse Brent 02
12 5084 De Cremer Arnaud 02
13 5432 Bekaert Bas 02
14 5499 Verstraete Seppe 03
15 5402 Van Campenhout Siebe 02
16 4908 Serrano Matthias 03
1000 meter Pup Men Time :18:16
Heat:2
1 3847 Quintart Loic 02
2 4011 Girard Axel 03
3 4420 Kraeye Tom 02
4 4261 Mariscal Romain 02
5 4039 Lelievre Thibault 03
6 5436 Denys Pepijn 03
7 5625 Verduyn Lennert 02
8 6558 Van Keer Nathan 02
9 5674 Cornelis Door 02
10 4203 Thiry Lillian 02
11 5766 Magry Milan 03
12 5676 Van Haver Elias 03
13 4902 Janssens Tibo 02
14 3807 Theys Nicolas 02
15 5607 De Clercq Matis 02
16 6413 De Smedt Rens 02
17 5594 Blommaert Tristan 03
1000 meter Pup Men Time :18:16
Heat:3
1 4354 Lamsakam Mohamed 03
2 3958 Kindermans Lilian 02
3 5565 Van Gool Milan 03
4 6394 Vanderstraeten Luca 02
5 4857 De Jonge Ewout 03
6 6651 BaeleJarne 02
7 5866 Cormenier Lars 03
8 5823 Vermeulen Rendel 03
9 4350 Dumont Tom 03
10 6091 Vergalle Kobe 03
11 5462 De Vilder Jarne 03
12 9907 Van Eeghem Jelle NA
13 6834 De Rop Jules 03
14 4225 Garin Gaspard 03
15 4903 Pauwels Mathias 02
16 4351 Di Sipio Loris 02
17 6708 Adriaensens Caspar 03
1000 meter Min V Time :18:42
Heat:1
1 6890 Schadron Laura 00
2 7498 Stevens Nanouk 00
3 7855 Versyck Leontine 00
4 5934 Deleersnyder Alisson 00

RCT  3:33.71
3:34.68

AVR  3:37.23
ASVO 3:37.25
VS 3:38.65
RCG 3:38.83
LEBB 3:39.93
KAAG 3:40.34
ACLO 3:35.01
OSGA 3:38.17
USTA 3:38.31
OSGA 3:38.36
WS 3:40.23
OB 3:41.35
ABES 3:43.55
HAMM 3:43.83
HAMM 3:44.98
OSGA 3:48.23
HAC  3:49.42
HAMM 3:56.61
KAAG 3:57.51
RESC 3:57.63
KAAG 3:58.81
ATAC 3:58.84
LEBB 4:43.77
WS 3:34.27
CABW 3:34.64
ATAC 3:35.03
VITA 3:37.56
RCG  3:40.53
ACME 3:41.64
OB 3:42.04
MACW 3:57.18
CABW 3:59.22
RCG 4:02.54
RCG 4:03.11
4:12.29

ABES 4:15.55
CABW 4:20.18

KAAG 4:23.22
ACLE 4:28.47
RCG 4:35.85

ZWAT 3:17.73
ACW  3:18.27
HAC  3:19.08
ATH  3:21.75



1000 meter

7218
6172
6134
6171
6836
0 7358
1 7823
2 6859
3 6856

Heat:2

1000 meter

6811
6380
7508
6537
8187
6930
6918
7169
7506
0 6901
1 6419
2 6334
3 7304
4 6129

Heat:1

1000 meter

7289
7146
8715
8614
8610
7930
7080
9158
8395
0 7148
1 8024
2 9531
3 8821

Heat:2

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
1

7983
9911
8257
7542
9100
8394
7299
7872
8255
0 7977

Verstraete Fleur
Vandenabeele Cyrielle
De Bled Kassandra
Vandenabeele Typhaine
Lenaerts Isabeau

Heetesonne Siel

Van Cappellen Dag-ferene
Caeldries Christine

De Plu Luna

Ballekens Aischa
Dussaussois Emma

Baert Amber
Descamps Lola
Ameel Jade

Janssens Britt

Bizet Marieke
Engelen Sara
Huygens Sophia
Vanhalst Sara
Wilmet Perrine
Firla Elise

Vandriessche Simcke

Francois Emy

Cruypenninck Zakarria

Medici Nando
Annaert Wieter
Segers Daniel

Van Den Broeck Raf

Loeys Matthias

Solbreux Antoine

Stockx Aaron
Denys Jasper
Plumat Mathias
Mols Senne
Scheerder Kobe
Sprangers Liam

Van Herck Brent
VANDERSTRAETEN Kenzo

Vosters Wout
Bru Louis
Versyck Andries
Denys Andreas

Srifi Kanfaoui Reda
COUTURIAUX Victor

Geudens Bram

Pauwels Thomas

00
01
00
01
01
01
00
01
01

Min V Time :18:42

01
01
01
01
00
01
00
01
00
01
01
01
01
01

Min Men Time :18:42

00
00
01
01
00
01
01
00
01
01
00
00
01

Min Men Time :18:42

00
NA
01
01
01
00
01
CABW
01
00

RCG  3:22.88
ACLO 3:26.52
ATH  3:34.53
ACLO 3:35.06
ATAC 3:35.14
HAMM 3:35.73
DAC 3:36.16
ACW  3:37.96
3:3

RCG

AVR  3:38.29
ACLO 3:39.53
ASVO 3:40.00
CABW 3:43.30
HAC  3:44.91
GRIM 3:45.58
KAAG 3:46.99
ATAC 3:48.23
AVT  3:56.25
DEIN 3:59.84
CABW 4:03.65
ACLO 4:04.48
ASVO 4:13.66
CABW 4:21.09
CABW 2:56.61
OSGA 3:06.64
RCG  3:06.83
EA 3:09.37
EA 3:11.73
RCG 3:13.85
CABW 3:15.45
HAC  3:16.40
OB 3:16.40
OSGA 3:16.43
ATAC 3:17.67
ABES 3:29.41
KAAG 3:30.36

VMOL 3:10.13
3:21.83

ATAC 3:26.94
CABW 3:27.14
HAC  3:30.27
OB 3:33.44
RESC 3:44.79
3:46.76

ATAC 3:47.63
KAAG 3:47.71



11
12
13
14

kogelstoten 1,000kg

7487
7386
7979
7490
7439

Heat:1

2380
1322
2909
2104
1004
1667
1027
759
485
1023
2244
297
2333
1104
9906
6
1807
2810
447
1374
2148
1144
1976
127
2142
2818
2026
637
1809
2814
1808
1177
2236
1059
1382
1370
9900
3424
2972
9901
9903
516
565
1342
2025
823
1734

Mpane Enkobo Mel
Wiame Corentin
Heyndrickx Alex
Stassin Olivier
Beseme Cyprien

Anthonissen Alexander

De Cremer Herve
Volckaert Mathis
Broeckaert Cedric
Naets Ilan
Hermens Bert
Severens Seppe
Debiere Milan
Marin Tom

Coene Thor

Tuyls Indy
Lequeux Romain
Anthonissen Daniel
Hauttekeete Siebe
VANHOUCKE Rune
De Keyser Theo
Rijpkema Jan
Claes Louis
Vandesmal Mathis
Hendrickx Niels
Dekoninck Simon
Deplorez Tim

Van Hoof Wout
Francois Xavier
De Pauw Sander
Willems Felix
Robberecht Wout
Ferri Massimo
Van Vliet Alexander
Malin Tijl
Verstraete Robbe
Cockheyt Joeri
Deroo Kobe

Van Hulle Remi
Van Der Steen Stan
De Vuyst Seppe
HAMELINK Toon
Helsen Stef
Magry Sander
WIAME Arthur

DE HAES Ries

Van Achte Mathis
Di Sipio Leandro
Tan Rui

Stuyven Pieter

Ali Ismael Aden
Bruynooghe Arne

01
01
00
00
00

Ben Men Time :13:48

04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
05
04
NA
05
04
04
04
04
04
05
04
05
05
04
04
05
04
04
05
04
05
06
04
04
NA
04
05
NA
NA
05
04
05
04
05
06

CABW
OSGA
KAAG
WS
CABW

KAPE
ASVO
HAC
EA
AVZK
ATLA
RCG
CABW
CABW
RCG
ACW
ACLE
KAPE
KAAG
6.71
CABW
RCG
HAMM
OSGA
GRIM
HAC
ZA
VS
CABW
RCG
KAAG
HAMM
OSGA
KAAG
HAMM
RCG
RIEM
HAC
RCG
GEEL
GRIM
4.82
GEEL
HAC
4.64
4.55
CABW
ACLE
ATAC
HAMM
CABW
RCG

3:56.51
4:00.80
4:02.45
4:12.59
DNF

11.26
9.91
8.62
7.98
7.97
7.57
7.55
7.34
7.23
7.17
7.13
7.13
7.07
6.89

6.66
6.57
6.37
6.37
6.31
6.30
6.27
6.17
6.11
5.94
5.82
5.71
5.71
5.66
5.46
5.28
5.23
5.04
5.02
4.92
4.90

4.73
4.65

4.41
4.31
4.29
4.17
3.97
3.84



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

verspringen

1372 De Vuyst Niels
2427 Busschaert Lothar
298 Dupuis Julian

931 Van Asbroeck Maximilien

1106 Serano Sem

2135 Van Der Meiren llian
1373 Hendrickx Arne
1736 Demey Stan

Heat:1

216 Jeanpierre Lisa
820 Diouf Louise
1269 De Vare Clara
881 Gintertaelle Jill
115 Kempener Shania
1049 Van Hoydonck Evy
806 Milloen Sarie

580 Lambert Kylie
951 Verleysen Caitlin
1766 Denooze Imea
1285 Keuppens Jinthe
1875 Busschaert Berit
1202 Heyvaert Ella
828 Van Hulle Oona
1338 Cailly Lisa

1782 Vercaigne Mette
1473 Decaesteker Marthe
500 Brasseur Elise
1828 Ritiere Camille
2063 De Smedt Britt
1570 Mouton Heike
1065 Vandervorst Elke
240 Fernez Alessia
827 Van Hulle Marion

2256 Van Den Bosch Jutta

1404 Loman Danae
1960 De Jonghe Limme
2907 Valcke Manon
1153 D'hauwers Femke
1545 Coomans Hanne
677 Bulsei Margot

960 Van Nieuwenhove Roos

880 Janssens Elien
2386 De Weghe Britt

1391 Vande Cavey France
1879 Vander Cruyssen Maaike
1510 Vandierendonck Malin

1511 Wallaert Sita

64 Gillebert Sarah
1474 Van Oost Ella

1337 Bruynooghe Lore
819 De Visscher Kyana
659 Clement Mahelysse
1569 Robberecht Hanne

06
05
05
06
06
05
06
06

Ben V Time :13:48

04
04
04
04
04
04
05
04
04
05
04
04
05
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
04
04
04
04
05
04
04
04
04
04
05
04
05
05
05
04
04
05
05
04
05
04
05

GRIM
AZW
ACLE
CABW
KAAG
RCG
GRIM
RCG

SMAC
RCG
KAAG
KAAG
RIWA
GRIM
AVZK
RESC
ACW
ASVO
ATAC
AZW
LEBB
RCG
RCG
VMOL
KAAG
CABW
RCG
LEBB
HAMM
HCO
OSGA
RCG
RCG
ASVO
VOLH
GRIM
VS
RCG
CABW
ACW
KAAG
DAC
RCG
AZW
HAC
HAC
CABW
KAAG
RCG
RCG
CABW
HAMM

3.75
3.66
3.62
3.46
3.36
3.28
3.27
2.35
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45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

hoogspringen

826
842
2323
1827
8
2277
821
818
1284
1777
208
2158
207
1536
1292
9905
824
501
2242
1797
608
210
332
2171
837
843
1858
510
2183
9902
1911

Heat:1

OCOWOoOONOPRBR,WNPE

4906
5625
4824
6121
6189
7836
4206
4828
5453
5225
4504
4993
6095
6234
5455
5855
6651
4368
6621
4833
6413

Van Hulle Hanne
Praet Julie

De Geyter Alaayah
De Ridder Phoebe
Ost Maeva

Boel Amelie
Dombrecht Sien
De Landsheere Emma
Keuppens Lenka
Huion Marte
Longle Celia
Vanhoutte Loeka
Barbe Marie

Van Hoof Saar
Van Campenhout Nienke
VANHOUCKE Cato
Stevens Laura

Van Asbroeck Charline
Desmet Amelie
Witterzeel Ayco
Bracke Mandana
Dupont Louise

De Bock Virginie
Labie Lieke
Billiauw Noor
Sakwe Naomi
Sprangers Muka
Brasseur Judith
Claes Amelie

De Smedt Linn
Vandeghinste Zoe

Hauttekeete Jente
Verduyn Lennert
Coene Lars

Van Houts Jarne
Titeca Arend
Esukamai Ulysse
Descamps Lucas
Dierckxsens Emiel
Misplon Jef
Wildemeersch Jasper
Voilet Killian

Van Herreweghe Thomas
Verriest Noah
Vandevyvere Renzo
Samain Bez
Lauwers Tristan
Baele Jarne
Cimanga Jessy

Kuse Fill

Severens Stijn

De Smedt Rens

05
04
05
04
04
05
04
05
06
05
05
05
06
05
05
NA
05
04
05
04
05
05
04
05
04
05
05
06
06
NA
05

Pup Men Time :16:02

02
02
02
02
02
01
03
02
02
03
02
02
02
03
03
03
02
03
03
02
02

RCG
RCG
RCG
RCG
CABW
HAMM
RCG
RCG
ATAC
KAAG
ACLE
DEIN
ACLE
VS
LEBB
2.20
RCG
CABW
AZW
OEH
RCB
CABW
CABW
AZW
RCG
RCG
KAAG
CABW
HAMM
1.61
AZW

KAAG
ABES
RCG
VOLH
MACW
RCB
UsBw
RCG
RCG
ACBR
UsBw
RIEM
EA
MACW
RCG
VAC
ACME
USBW
ACHL
RCG
ATAC

2.43
2.43
2.41
2.40
2.40
2.40
2.40
2.39
2.39
2.37
2.34
2.32
2.22
2.21
2.20

2.11
2.08
2.08
2.02
1.95
1.95
1.95
1.92
1.90
1.89
1.87
1.77
1.62

1.34

1.48
1.40
1.35
1.30
1.30
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.00
1.00
1.00



19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
40
40
40
40
44

kogelstoten 2,000kg

4903
5676
5932
4224
3958
5454
6558
4830
4829
5674
5891
5880
6979
3807
4262
5565
5186
4857
6003
5462
4350
3847
6708
6834
7761
9907
4823
4225
3859
5498
4834
6769
9991
4351
5499

Heat:1

4372
4967
3243
4246
3290
4107
4537
3480
3501
3555
4017
3997
4538
3722
4030
4141
3502

Pauwels Mathias
Van Haver Elias
Vercaigne Bent
Damman Benjamin
Kindermans Lilian
Mons Jef

Van Keer Nathan
Lippens Lode
Genbrugge Mathijs
Cornelis Door
Tuyls Storm

Ost Jasper
Gyselinck Lander
Theys Nicolas
Dubru Valentin
Van Gool Milan
Aelbrecht Jasper
De Jonge Ewout
Verduyckt Jonas
De Vilder Jarne
Dumont Tom
Quintart Loic
Adriaensens Caspar
De Rop Jules
Chatouani Salah Eddine
Van Eeghem Jelle
Cherlet Robbe
Garin Gaspard
Vermylen Marius
Vande Cavey Henri
Stevens Brecht
Sarens Kjentel
BARBE Hugo

Di Sipio Loris
Verstraete Seppe

Liefooghe Jo-anne
Van Hoyweghen Sara
Barham Salma
Lagast Ester
Vandermeulen Alodie
Van Den Broek Truus
De Vleeschauwer Femi
Cossez Perrine
Sclavont Lastinie
Delanghe Emma
Hillen Amber
Deplorez Silke
Gaeremynck Tine
Ndjip Nyemeck Yanla
De Foer Marit

Lingier Trui

Sclavont Ysolde

02
03
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
02
03
03
03
03
02
03
03
02
03
03
01
NA
03
03
02
03
03
02
NA
02
03

Pup V Time :15:10

03
03
02
02
03
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
02

KAAG
HAMM
VMOL
CABW
CABW
RCG
HAMM
RCG
RCG
HAMM
ACW
ACW
MACW
RESC
OSGA
ATAC
VS
RCG
ZELE
RCG
CABW
ACLO
RCG
ABES
RESC
NM
RCG
CABW
CABW
RCG
RCG
HAMM
NM
ACLE
RCG

ABES
VOLH
OSGA
KAAG
ATH
ATAC
ASVO
OSGA
CABW
UsBw
ATAC
ZA
ASVO
RCB
ACW
HCO
CABW

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
NM

NM

NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM

NM
NM

8.88
8.07
8.00
7.92
7.15
7.11
7.05
6.83
6.67
6.36
6.22
6.13
5.93
5.82
5.78
5.77
5.72



18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

verspringen

3196 Gilles Margaux
3503 De Bock Laetitia

4506 Van Goubergen Anne-sophi.

3386 Pozza Rachelle
3599 Bru Eleonore
4241 Vosters Kaat
3242 Henneau Sarah

4127 Van Campenhout Margot

4173 Jolie Charlotte
4090 Demetter Kaat
4891 Ghilgemyn Hanne
5008 Beyens Femke
4094 Hanssens llana

3154 Musong Keng Norah

4240 De Meulder Joke
3241 Henno Lisa

5487 Van Reybrouck Alice

3920 Coquyt Maxence
4923 Boon Fien

3392 Huygens Cloe
4047 Marien Kjersti
3170 Melaet Tiffany
5204 Neirynck Judit
4280 Heyvaert Luca
3933 Servaes Laura
4505 Borstlap Kaat

4510 Decaesteker Marion

4226 Commere Fenne
3759 Ali Ismael Amina
4306 De Haes Elle

5112 Vanhoutte Laure

4797 Vander Cruyssen Heike

4150 Vandervorst Erika
3972 Bonne Amelie
5582 Denys Annelien
4237 Campe Merel
4000 Danneel Elisa
4279 Heyvaert Flore

3973 Vander Motten Merel

3388 Dupont Camille
5583 Denys Florianne
5248 Hallaert Jette
4412 Cailly Merel
3195 Gillebert Celia
5317 Logghe Marthe
4748 Clopterop Lisa

Heat:1

ouhWNR

8680 Glorie Tristan

8060 Van Nieuwenhove Stijn

7933 Van Poucke Dante
8821 Sprangers Liam
8137 Hens Kobe

7193 Henry Robin

02
02
02
03
03
03
03
02
03
02
02
02
02
03
02
03
02
02
02
03
03
02
03
02
02
03
02
02
02
03
02
03
03
03
02
03
03
03
03
03
02
03
02
02
03
03

Min Men Time :17:09

00
00
00
01
00
01

CABW
CABW
ATAC
ACLE
CABW
ATAC
OSGA
GRIM
RIEM
ASVO
AZW
MACW
ASVO
CABW
ATAC
OSGA
HAC
RCG
HAMM
RESC
ACHL
WS
HAC
LEBB
RCG
ATAC
KAAG
DEIN
CABW
DUFF
DEIN
AZW
HCO
KAAG
OEH
DEIN
HCO
LEBB
KAAG
CABW
OEH
HAC
RCG
CABW
HAC
RCG

MACW
ACW
RCG
KAAG
KAAG
ROCA

5.66
5.61
5.49
5.49
5.48
5.45
5.38
5.37
5.36
5.29
5.27
5.25
5.25
5.24
5.23
5.18
5.12
5.08
5.04
5.01
4.98
4.91
4.82
4.81
4.80
4.70
4.68
4.55
4.55
4.46
4.46
4.40
4.39
4.38
4.37
4.36
4.34
4.19
4.05
3.97
3.60
3.44
3.38
3.04
2.29
NM

4.65
4.60
4.44
4.27
4.24
4.19



7
8

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

kogelstoten 2,000kg

8573
8656
7320
9265
9531
8263
8904
7256
7909
7924
8257
7520
7925
7411
8068
8517
7574
7542
8847
7930
8231
7148
8306
8474
9163
8739
7573
7977
7195
8855
8764
7543
7979
8024
7872
8097
7490
7386
7929
7487
8146
8844
8274
7934
8255
8955

Heat:1

ouhWNR

5453
6121
5625
4824
5084
5720

Buedts Tuur
Thevissen Yani
Degand Theo
Descheemaeker Emile
Scheerder Kobe
Lagast Karel
Coremans Stef
Chapaux Antoine
D'hooghe Zico
Cherlet Joost
Vosters Wout
Bracke Toufan

De Visscher Lorenzo
Elias Arthur

Marien Sverre

De Smet Yann
Ribiere Axel

Bru Louis
Busschaert Bartel
Loeys Matthias
Wildemeersch Thijs
Plumat Mathias
Nuyttens Timo

Van Oost Brent
Daniels Bart
D'hondt Lukas
Ribiere Jimmy
Pauwels Thomas
Mazebo Simon

Van Campenhout Joren
Kornelis Viktor*
Bardiau Maxime
Heyndrickx Alex
Mols Senne
COUTURIAUX Victor
Standaert Brecht
Stassin Olivier
Wiame Corentin
Lampo Thor

Mpane Enkobo Mel
Naets Louis
Ghilgemyn Tjorven
Thienpont Michiel
Wille Jef

Geudens Bram

De Smet War

Misplon Jef

Van Houts Jarne
Verduyn Lennert
Coene Lars

De Cremer Arnaud
De Bruycker Maarten

00
00
00
01
00
00
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
00
00
01
00
01
00
01
01
01
01
00
01
01
00
00
00
01
01
01
00
00
CABW
01
00
01
01
01
01
00
01
01
01
01

Pup Men Time :16:21

02
02
02
02
02
02

RIEM
AVZK
ATH
HAC
ABES
KAAG
AVZK
ATH
AVZK
RCG
ATAC
RCB
RCG
ATH
ACHL
VS
CABW
CABW
AZW
RCG
ACBR
OSGA
AZW
KAAG
ATAC
VS
CABW
KAAG
ATH
RCT
OEH
CABW
KAAG
ATAC
3.25
DEIN
WS
OSGA
RCG
CABW
GRIM
AZW
KAAG
RCG
ATAC
ATAC

RCG
VOLH
ABES
RCG
ASVO
OEH

4.17
4.14
4.14
4.03
4.01
4.01
3.96
3.95
3.93
3.92
3.90
3.88
3.88
3.83
3.82
3.81
3.79
3.78
3.77
3.75
3.70
3.67
3.63
3.61
3.60
3.45
3.43
3.43
3.41
3.31
3.30
3.29
3.28
3.27

NN WWWWWWWwww
OO OOONMNNNN
ODOOWArANNWAPLED

9.78
9.61
8.96
8.67
8.55
7.96



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

verspringen

6189
4830
5402
4504
4206
6003
3958
6413
5454
3859
5499
4823
4828
4261
4420
5891
4368
4829
5880
5675
4262
5565
4864
4833
4834
6979
6858
4224
6221
4857
5432
9991
5676
5823
4350
5674
5462
5607
4225
6809
4903
6558
6234
4908
5498
6769
6834
5766
4351
4993
6708

Heat:1

1

9900

Titeca Arend
Lippens Lode

Van Campenhout Siebe
Voilet Killian
Descamps Lucas
Verduyckt Jonas
Kindermans Lilian
De Smedt Rens
Mons Jef

Vermylen Marius
Verstraete Seppe
Cherlet Robbe
Dierckxsens Emiel
Mariscal Romain
Kraeye Tom

Tuyls Storm
Cimanga Jessy
Genbrugge Mathijs
Ost Jasper
Robberecht Stan
Dubru Valentin

Van Gool Milan

Van Den Bogaert Rob
Severens Stijn
Stevens Brecht
Gyselinck Lander
Kornelis Floris*
Damman Benjamin
Vermeiren Bruce
De Jonge Ewout
Bekaert Bas

BARBE Hugo

Van Haver Elias
Vermeulen Rendel
Dumont Tom
Cornelis Door

De Vilder Jarne

De Clercq Matis
Garin Gaspard

Van Reybrouck Arthur
Pauwels Mathias
Van Keer Nathan
Vandevyvere Renzo
Serrano Matthias
Vande Cavey Henri
Sarens Kjentel

De Rop Jules

Magry Milan

Di Sipio Loris

Van Herreweghe Thomas

Adriaensens Caspar

HAMELINK Toon

02
02
02
02
03
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
02
02
02
02
03
02
03
02
03
03
03
02
03
03
03
02
03
03
02
NA
03
03
03
02
03
02
03
03
02
02
03
03
03
02
03
03
02
02
03

Ben Men Time :16:44

NA

MACW
RCG
LEBB
USBW
USBW
ZELE
CABW
ATAC
RCG
CABW
RCG
RCG
RCG
OSGA
USTA
ACW
UsBw
RCG
ACW
HAMM
OSGA
ATAC
RCG
RCG
RCG
MACW
OEH
CABW
LEBB
RCG
VS
5.24
HAMM
MACW
CABW
HAMM
RCG
KAAG
CABW
HAC
KAAG
HAMM
MACW
KAAG
RCG
HAMM
ABES
HAC
ACLE
RIEM
RCG

3.61

7.65
7.61
7.35
7.32
7.06
7.03
7.02
6.96
6.94
6.93
6.68
6.63
6.60
6.41
6.40
6.39
6.35
6.31
6.27
6.15
6.14
5.86
5.72
5.67
5.63
541
541
5.40
5.33
5.27
5.25

5.19
5.13
5.11
5.06
5.06
5.01
4.77
4.52
4.51
4.45
4.41
4.29
3.98
3.97
3.87
3.86
3.32
NM

NM



OCooNOUE WN

1809
1104
1322
2873
2148
2380
9906
6
2026
2818
1072
2244
1374
336
1667
485
3121
447
1382
1976
1370
1807
2333
637
297
1023
3424
2810
581
2814
1144
2909
9903
759
9901
1342
1966
1105
516
2837
2806
2135
127
1808
1177
3238
423
1055
2025
1373
3092
2972
2142
1106
1059

Van Vliet Alexander
Hauttekeete Siebe
De Cremer Herve
Dhooge Casper
Dekoninck Simon

Anthonissen Alexander

VANHOUCKE Rune
De Keyser Theo
Robberecht Wout
Willems Felix
Torck Jarno

Tuyls Indy
Hendrickx Niels
Pauwels Theau
Hermens Bert
Marin Tom

De Cauwer Thijs
Vandesmal Mathis
Van Der Steen Stan
Van Hoof Wout
De Vuyst Seppe
Rijpkema Jan
Anthonissen Daniel
Ferri Massimo
Lequeux Romain
Coene Thor
Helsen Stef

Claes Louis
Jamart Loic

Malin Tijl

Deplorez Tim
Volckaert Mathis
DE HAES Ries
Debiere Milan
WIAME Arthur

Tan Rui

Siau Brecht
Coorevits Kasper
Van Achte Mathis
Van Caeter Nic
Bogaert Mateo
Van Der Meiren llian
Francois Xavier
Verstraete Robbe
Cockheyt Joeri
Maelstaf Stan
Sibourg Valentin
Van Den Bogaert Stef
Stuyven Pieter
Hendrickx Arne
Colpaert Thyben
Magry Sander

De Pauw Sander
Serano Sem

Van Hulle Remi

04
04
04
05
04
04
NA
05
04
04
05
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
04
04
04
04
04
04
05
04
NA
04
NA
05
04
05
05
05
06
05
05
05
04
04
04
04
04
06
05
05
05
06
06

KAAG
KAAG
ASVO
RCG
HAC
KAPE
3.36
CABW
HAMM
KAAG
LAT
ACW
GRIM
OSGA
ATLA
CABW
SGOL
OSGA
GEEL
VS
GRIM
RCG
KAPE
OSGA
ACLE
RCG
GEEL
HAMM
RESC
HAMM
ZA
HAC
2.72
CABW
2.67
ATAC
VS
KAAG
CABW
KAAG
ASVO
RCG
CABW
RCG
RIEM
HAC
RESC
RCG
HAMM
GRIM
RCG
HAC
RCG
KAAG
RCG

N NNNNNNNNRNRNNRDWWWLWWWWWwWwwwww
DUV N NNNOODONDOOOVLOOOOOKRREENNWWWW
NOOORRAUNOODR O UOORRUORWAROORKFERENOOUOOOOHR
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2.40
2.40
2.39
2.34
2.29
2.26
2.24



57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

hoogspringen

2427
298
3582
823
1262
1632
3261
1734
1372
582
565
931
1736
9902
1464

Heat:1

CoOowwowoouTLIul,, WN -

1285
216
1875
951
1766
820
1049
115
1960
881
1545
1269
1404
1202
500
677
1782
1827
827
2386
1473
1065
2063
1338
2907
501
1828
332
8
659
64
1391
1284
2323
1337
1777
208

Busschaert Lothar
Dupuis Julian
Gosseye Leko

Ali Ismael Aden
Van Heugten Nout
Thooft Manu
Damman Gilles
Bruynooghe Arne
De Vuyst Niels
Jamart Bastien

Di Sipio Leandro

Van Asbroeck Maximilien

Demey Stan
DEPINOIS Leni
Soetens Robin

Keuppens Jinthe
Jeanpierre Lisa
Busschaert Berit
Verleysen Caitlin
Denooze Imea
Diouf Louise

Van Hoydonck Evy
Kempener Shania
De Jonghe Limme
Gintertaelle Jill
Coomans Hanne
De Vare Clara
Loman Danae
Heyvaert Ella
Brasseur Elise
Bulsei Margot
Vercaigne Mette
De Ridder Phoebe
Van Hulle Marion
De Weghe Britt
Decaesteker Marthe
Vandervorst Elke
De Smedt Britt
Cailly Lisa

Valcke Manon

Van Asbroeck Charline
Ritiere Camille

De Bock Virginie
Ost Maeva
Clement Mahelysse
Gillebert Sarah
Vande Cavey France
Keuppens Lenka
De Geyter Alaayah
Bruynooghe Lore
Huion Marte
Longle Celia

05
05
06
05
06
04
04
06
06
04
04
06
06
NA
05

Ben V Time :17:38

04
04
04
04
05
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
04
04
04
04
04
05
04
04
05
04
04
04
05
04
04
04
05
05
06
05
04
05
05

AZW
ACLE
ASVO
CABW
KAAG
AZW
AZW
RCG
GRIM
RESC
ACLE
CABW
RCG
NM
LAT

ATAC
SMAC
AZW
ACW
ASVO
RCG
GRIM
RIWA
VOLH
KAAG
RCG
KAAG
ASVO
LEBB
CABW
CABW
VMOL
RCG
RCG
DAC
KAAG
HCO
LEBB
RCG
GRIM
CABW
RCG
CABW
CABW
CABW
CABW
RCG
ATAC
RCG
RCG
KAAG
ACLE

1.10
1.05
1.05
1.05
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.85
0.85
0.85
0.85
0.85
0.85
0.85
0.85
0.85
0.85
0.85
0.85
0.85
0.85
0.85
NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM



kogelstoten 2,000kg

580
826
1570
2158
828
880
960
1569
2277
843
207
818
608
1288
2524
9908
821
1840

Heat:1

7514
7659
6175
7459
6126
6134
6896
6471
6209
7694
6822
7268
7060
7218
7461
6840
7498
6733
6399
6963
6584
7555
7012
6901
6523
7574
6906
6867
6125
7358
7761
5975
6622
6911

Lambert Kylie

Van Hulle Hanne
Mouton Heike
Vanhoutte Loeka

Van Hulle Oona
Janssens Elien

Van Nieuwenhove Roos
Robberecht Hanne
Boel Amelie

Sakwe Naomi

Barbe Marie

De Landsheere Emma
Bracke Mandana
Michiels Eline

Tay Sena

Kesteleyn Maxime
Dombrecht Sien
Vergalle Silke

Van Der Borght Myrthe
Maluta Dani

Dendal Clothilde
Montaigne Chloe
Pardoms Emilie

De Bled Kassandra
Van De Woestyne Nele
Franc Wendy

Paquet Pauline
Cerpentier Femke
Deplorez Jelke
Agwazie Angel
Heyvaert Lotte
Verstraete Fleur

Van Hoorenweder Leontine

Cauwels Lies
Stevens Nanouk
Coquyt Justine
Boutry Anaelle
Jolie Karen

Labie Alizee
Kegels Margot
De Beule Judith
Vanhalst Sara
Delporte Anyte
Dewulf Inez
Segers Marie
Burm Antje
Pozza Zelia
Heetesonne Siel
Vermeiren Sophie
Brouwers Elise
Lombart Lucile
De Winter Katrijn

04
05
05
05
04
04
05
05
05
05
06
05
05
04
05
NA
04
05

Min V Time :18:09

01
00
01
00
00
00
00
01
00
00
00
01
01
00
01
00
00
00
01
00
01
01
00
01
00
01
01
00
01
01
01
00
01
01

RESC
RCG
HAMM
DEIN
RCG
KAAG
ACW
HAMM
HAMM
RCG
ACLE
RCG
RCB
STAX
RCG
NM
RCG
RCG

VITA
ACKO
OSGA
OB
ACLE
ATH
KAAG
ACLE
SMAC
VOLH
ZA
ACME
LEBB
RCG
OB
RIEM
ACW
RCG
ACLE
RIEM
OSGA
GRIM
KAAG
DEIN
CABW
HAC
DEIN
ACW
ACLE
HAMM
LEBB
CABW
CABW
DEIN

NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM

NM
NM

11.59
10.77
9.82
9.78
9.45
9.30
9.26
9.14
8.93
8.71
8.50
8.43
8.27
8.25
7.98
7.75
7.65
7.62
7.51
7.41
7.30
7.00
6.98
6.92
6.78
6.70
6.51
6.31
6.29
6.27
6.07
5.88
5.86
5.85



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

verspringen

6836
7578
7612
7296
6537
6859
6919
6930
7508
6129
7304

Heat:1

hoogspringen

7694
6274
6896
6126
7498
6134
6209
7012
7358
7506
7017
6523
7296
6796
6399
7360
6860
6901
5975
6856
6906
7612
6471
6537
7169
6930
6125
7761
6486
6911
7304
6129
7061
6859
6919

Heat:1

1

4372

Lenaerts Isabeau
Bracke Jill
Goethals llleana
De Clercq Alix
Descamps Lola
Caeldries Christine
Van Heugten Lot
Janssens Britt
Baert Amber
Francois Emy

Vandriessche Simcke

Cerpentier Femke

Lopez Castellanos Fiona
Van De Woestyne Nele

Pardoms Emilie
Stevens Nanouk
De Bled Kassandra
Paquet Pauline
De Beule Judith
Heetesonne Siel
Huygens Sophia
Beeckmans Maud
Delporte Anyte
De Clercq Alix
Vereecke Hanna
Boutry Anaelle
Van Haver Esther
De Foer Lotte
Vanhalst Sara
Brouwers Elise
De Plu Luna
Segers Marie
Goethals llleana
Franc Wendy
Descamps Lola
Engelen Sara
Janssens Britt
Pozza Zelia
Vermeiren Sophie
Boutry Laurie

De Winter Katrijn

Vandriessche Simcke

Francois Emy
Walraevens Jule
Caeldries Christine
Van Heugten Lot

Liefooghe Jo-anne

2 4094 Hanssens llana
3 4047 Marien Kjersti

01
01
01
00
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

Min V Time :18:16

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
01
00
00
00
00
00
01
00
00
01
00
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
00
01
01
01
00
01
01

Pup V Time :19:07

03
02
03

ATAC
RCG
AZW
KAAG
CABW
ACW
KAAG
GRIM
ASVO
CABW
ASVO

VOLH
MOHA
KAAG
ACLE
ACW
ATH
SMAC
KAAG
HAMM
AVT
OLSE
CABW
KAAG
KAAG
ACLE
HAMM
ACW
DEIN
CABW
RCG
DEIN
AZW
ACLE
CABW
ATAC
GRIM
ACLE
LEBB
ACLE
DEIN
ASVO
CABW
LEBB
ACW
KAAG

ABES
ASVO
ACHL

5.80
5.77
5.69
5.66
5.48
5.44
5.33
5.19
5.18
5.00
NM

4.41
4.37
4.32
4.12
3.99
3.96
3.94
3.94
3.88
3.87
3.87
3.84
3.80
3.74
3.66
3.65
3.57
3.53
3.50
3.45
3.39
3.21
3.14
3.13
3.06
2.97
2.89
2.73
2.70
2.59
2.37
2.24
NM

NM

NM

1.37
1.30
1.25



kogelstoten 3,000kg

4246
4017
4280
3555
4097
4705
3501
4030
4173
4967
3722
5184
4640
3241
3503
3170
4682
4510
4226
4028
4765
3242
3154
3502
4107
3195
5675
5112
4279
4306
5089
5248
5317
4413
5583
5582
3392

Heat:1

7439
7983
8063
7574
8064
8118
7193
7573
7148
7542
8581
8518
8257
7551
8656

Lagast Ester

Hillen Amber
Heyvaert Luca
Delanghe Emma
Vandewalle Febe
Schuddinck Catalina
Sclavont Lastinie
De Foer Marit

Jolie Charlotte

Van Hoyweghen Sara
Ndjip Nyemeck Yanla
Dhooge Vlinder

Van Den Bremt Lore
Henno Lisa

De Bock Laetitia
Melaet Tiffany

De Raeve Maite
Decaesteker Marion
Commere Fenne

De Moor Helena
Denooze Rayna
Henneau Sarah
Musong Keng Norah
Sclavont Ysolde
Van Den Broek Truus
Gillebert Celia
Owusu Beryl
Vanhoutte Laure
Heyvaert Flore

De Haes Elle
Germaux Lenne
Hallaert Jette
Logghe Marthe
Capa Nilay

Denys Florianne
Denys Annelien
Huygens Cloe

Beseme Cyprien
Van Herck Brent
Wauters Guillaume
Ribiere Axel
Wauters Laurens
Van Hecke Stef
Henry Robin
Ribiere Jimmy
Plumat Mathias
Bru Louis

De Bruycker Maxime
Pieters Reinout
Vosters Wout

Ferri Giovanni
Thevissen Yani

02
02
02
02
03
02
02
03
03
03
02
02
02
03
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
02
02
02
03
02
03
03
02
03
03
03
02
02
03

Min Men Time :18:08

00
00
00
00
00
00
01
00
01
01
00
01
01
01
00

KAAG
ATAC
LEBB
USBW
ASVO
LEBB
CABW
ACW
RIEM
VOLH
RCB
RCG
EA
OSGA
CABW
WS
RCG
KAAG
DEIN
KAAG
ASVO
OSGA
CABW
CABW
ATAC
CABW
RCG
DEIN
LEBB
DUFF
GENK
HAC
HAC
RCG
OEH
OEH
RESC

CABW
VMOL
KAAG
CABW
KAAG
AVLO
ROCA
CABW
OSGA
CABW
OEH
VS
ATAC
OSGA
AVZK

1.25
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM

9.46
9.01
8.97
8.63
8.58
8.23
8.18
8.08
8.01
7.99
7.90
7.80
7.58
7.50
7.47



16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

8394
7932
7929
8517
9158
8097
7490
7924
8847
8001
7930
9163
7934
8580
7872
7520
9100
8955
7977
8395
7487
8137

Denys Andreas
Van Hautem Midas
Lampo Thor

De Smet Yann
Stockx Aaron
Standaert Brecht
Stassin Olivier
Cherlet Joost
Busschaert Bartel
Larmuseau Michiel
Loeys Matthias
Daniels Bart

Wille Jef

De Bruycker Mathias
COUTURIAUX Victor
Bracke Toufan
Versyck Andries
De Smet War
Pauwels Thomas
Denys Jasper
Mpane Enkobo Mel
Hens Kobe

00
01
01
01
00
01
00
01
00
01
01
01
01
01
CABW
01
01
01
00
01
01
00

OB
RCG
RCG
VS
HAC
DEIN
WS
RCG
AZW
ACG
RCG
ATAC
RCG
OEH
5.35
RCB
HAC
ATAC
KAAG
OB
CABW
KAAG

7.20
7.17
7.00
6.84
6.54
6.50
6.31
6.24
6.12
6.12
5.90
5.76
5.73
5.64

5.27
5.18
5.15
5.13
4.81
3.38
NM
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